
ACTON-BOXBOROUGH REGIONAL SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEMBERS

2023-2024

Benjamin Bloomenthal Acton bbloomenthal@abschools.org April 2024

Tori Campbell Acton tcampbell@abschools.org April 2026

**Liz Fowlks Boxborough lfowlks@abschools.org May 2025

Lakshmi Kaja Boxborough lkaja@abschools.org May 2026

*Adam Klein Boxborough aklein@abschools.org May 2024

Ginny Kremer Acton gkremer@abschools.org April 2025

Vikram Parikh Boxborough vparikh@abschools.org May 2026

Leela Ramachandran Acton lramachandran@abschools.org April 2026

Yanxin Schmidt Acton yschmidt@abschools.org April 2026

Andrew Schwartz Acton aschwartz@abschools.org April 2024

**Rebeccah Wilson Acton rwilson@abschools.org April 2025

The Committee may be emailed at abrsc@abschools.org. These emails will also be received by the

Superintendent, Deputy Superintendent, the Superintendent’s Executive Assistant, Julie LaLumiere and

the ABRSC Secretary, Beth Petr. Beth may be reached at bpetr@abschools.org.

* Chairperson

** Vice-Chairperson

5/18/23
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